11-19-2001



Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01)			T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	101897	7512		
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ▼ ▼	▼	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent		Please record the atta	iched original docume	ents or copy thereof.
1500 Sharks Road Angleton, TX 77515 Individual(s) Asso	ociation ted Partnership	Name: Po Internal Address: Street Address City: Camde:	5. <u>115 Count</u> nState: <u>AI</u> s) citizenship	rete, Inc. y Road 31 Zip:36726
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 📮 Yes 📮 No		Association General Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment	Merger			lina
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Other If assignee is not di representative designations must		ates, a domestic Yes s No t from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration numb	per(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
		202560	03	
Additional number(s) attached 🔲 Yes 🖳 No				
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 		6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: John E. Bellus, Jr.				
Internal Address: 1200 Ashwood Parkway		7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41)	\$ 40.00
Suite 590, Atlanta, Georgia		Enclosed	i	
30338		Q Authorize	ed to be charged to	deposit account
Street Address: 1200 Ashvood Parkway Suite 590		8. Deposit account number:		
City: Atlanta State: Ga.	Zip: 30338	(Attach duplicate o	copy of this page if pa	ying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 1. 0. 10.				
John E. Bellus, Jr. aty	of C. B.	anature		Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ORIGINAL

9-11-2001
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Polymer Concrete, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 115 County Road 31 City: Camden State: AL Zip: 36726 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership
Corporation-State Alabama
Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2025603
ttached Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Enclosed
Authorized to be charged to deposit account
8. Deposit account number:
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE
mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true 2 2 0 Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002396 FRAME: 0823

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADE MARK REGISTRATION

WHEREAS **Staco**, **Inc.**, ("Assignor") with an address of 1500 Shanks Rd. Angleton, Texas 77515, has adopted, used and is using the mark(s) referenced in Schedule A attached hereto, which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office;

WHEREAS **Polymer Concrete**, Inc. ("Assignee") with an address of 115 County Rd 31, Camden, AL 36726, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor, does hereby assign to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

This 2/ day of August, 2001.

Roy Cook

President of Staco, Inc.

RECORDED: 09/04/2001

SCHEDULE A

Mark	Registration Number	Registration Date
RESURF II	2025603	December 24, 1996

TRADEMARK REEL: 002396 FRAME: 0825